You May Be Also Be interested
In:
B82801A0824A100 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
B82801A0824A100 Details PDF
B82801A0824A100
Manufacturer Part Number: B82801A0824A100
Manufacturer/Brand: EPCOS
Part of Description: CURR SENSE XFMR 1:100 SMD
Datasheets: B82801A0824A100.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1833 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number B82801A0824A100
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description CURR SENSE XFMR 1:100 SMD
Category Transformers > Current Sense Transformers
Part Status 1833 pcs Stock
Weight 0.006 oz (0.17g)
Type Invasive
Turns Ratio - Primary:Secondary 1:100
Termination Style J Lead
Size / Dimension 0.138" L x 0.185" W (3.50mm x 4.70mm)
Series B82801A
Ratings -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Other Names
495-4040-2
B82801A 824A100
B82801A824A100
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 22 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Inductance 820µH
Height - Seated (Max) 0.138" (3.50mm)
Frequency Range 50kHz ~ 1MHz
Energy Time (E.T.) -
Detailed Description
1:100 Current Sense Transformer 50kHz ~ 1MHz 2.5
mOhm Primary, 8.7 Ohm Secondary 820µH Surface
Mount
DC Resistance (DCR) 2.5 mOhm Primary, 8.7 Ohm Secondary
Current Ratio -
B82801A134A40
EPCOS (TDK)
TRANSF CURRENT SENSE 132UH
SMD
B82801A0333A020
EPCOS
CURR SENSE XFMR 1:20 SMD
B82801A0214A050
EPCOS
CURR SENSE XFMR 1:50 SMD
B82801A0404A070
EPCOS
CURR SENSE XFMR 1:70 7A SMD
B82801A0824A100(T3642 EE4.2)
EPCOS
EPCOS 600reel
B82801A0304A060
EPCOS
CURR SENSE XFMR 1:60 SMD
B82801A135A125
EPCOS (TDK)
TRANSF CURRENT SENSE
1280UH SMD
B82801A214A50
EPCOS (TDK)
B82801A214A50 EPCOS (TDK)